

~Multiple Sclerosis ~

Prior Authorization Request Form

In order for members to receive Medicaid coverage for medications that require prior authorization, the prescriber must complete and fax this form to Change Healthcare. Please complete this form in its entirety and sign and date below. Incomplete requests will be returned for additional information. For questions, please contact the Change Healthcare helpdesk at 1-844-679-5363.

Submit request via Fax: 1-844-679-5366

Prescribing physician:	Beneficiary:		
Name:Physician NPI:	Name:		
Physician NPI:	Medicaid ID#:		
Specialty:	Date of Birth:	sex:	
Phone#:	Pharmacy Name		
Fax#:	Pharmacy NPI:		
Address: Contact Person at Office:	Pharmacy Phone:	Pharmacy Fax:	
The following MUST be completed for MEDICAL BE	NEFIT requests:		
HCPCS J-code or other code:			
Administering Provider/Facility: Name		Medicaid ID#	
Patient Diagnosis:			
☐ Clinically Isolated Syndrome (CIS)			
☐ Primary Progressive MS (PPMS)			
☐ Relapsing-Remitting MS (RRMS)			
☐ Secondary Progressive MS (SPMS)			
Product Name: Preferred After Clinical Criteria Are Met:			
☐ Kesimpta® (ofatumumab) 20mg/0.4mL Auto-Injec	tor		
☐ Tysabri® (Natalizumab) IV (300mg/15mL)			
Non-preferred:			
\square Ampyra $^{ ext{@}}$ (dalfampridine ER) tablets			
☐ Aubagio® (terflunamide) tablet			
\square Bafiertam $^{ ext{@}}$ (monomethyl fumarate) capsules			
□ Briumvi [™] (ublituximab-xiiy)			
□ Copaxone® (Glatiramer) 40 mg/ml Prefilled Syring	ge (12 per carton)		
\square Extavia $^{ ext{@}}$ (Interferon beta-1b) 0.3 mg Prefilled Syri	nge (15 per carton)		
☐ Gilenya® (fingolimod) capsule			
\square Glatiramer Acetate 20mg/ml Prefilled Syringe (30	per carton)		
\square Glatiramer Acetate 40 mg/ml Prefilled Syringe (12	per carton)		
\square Glatopa $^{ ext{@}}$ (Glatiramer) 20mg/ml Prefilled Syringe (30 per carton)		





